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300mm -0.112 0.528
350mm -0.098 0.7185
400mm -0.085 0.9382
450mm -0.077 1.1871
500mm -0.068 1.4651
550mm -0.062 1.74
600nm -0.057 2.07
650nm -0.053 2429
750mm -0.046 3.232
1000mm -0.034 5.737
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C-Mount

43. 07 (MIN) -47. 27 (MAX)
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14.73°X11.79°X 8.84°
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0.53
0.7215
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3.26
5.804

MTF

BREEEEIE: techsup@gu-optics.com

HIRFE -




